                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP 400G
OSFP 400G Loopback Module
0-Watt                     14-Watt TBD
16-Watt                 20-Watt
                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP 400G
Features

                ColorChip SmartLoop for OSFP 400G
Ordering Information
Model Number Part Number Product Description
T-50-O-LB-200 1190100033200 OSFP 400G Loopback 20W,WHITE PULLTAB
T-50-O-LB-160 1190100033160 OSFP 400G Loopback 16W,BLACK PULLTAB
T-50-O-LB-140 1190100033140 OSFP 400G Loopback 14W,PURPLE PULLTAB
T-50-O-LB-000 1190100033000 OSFP 400G Loopback 0W ,YELLOW PULLTAB